
Banana price in Haryana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Banana - Medium Ladwa APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Other Kosli APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Other Tarori APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2200 -  1,500.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Other Radaur APMC  26.00  2,600.00  2700 -  2,500.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Other Barwala(Hisar) APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Banana - Ripe Naraingarh APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Other Gurgaon APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Other Sonepat APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,400.00 2026-01-10

Banana - Banana - Ripe Ganaur APMC  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Medium Meham APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Other Gohana APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Other Dhand APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,400.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Other Rewari APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Banana - Ripe Panipat APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Medium Shahabad APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2700 -  2,100.00 2026-01-08

Banana - Medium Panchkul(Kalka) APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2026-01-08

Banana - Other Barara APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2300 -  1,800.00 2026-01-08

Banana - Other Tauru APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-07

Banana - Other Ambala Cantt. APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2026-01-07

Banana - Other Indri APMC  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2026-01-07

Banana - Other Jhajjar APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2026-01-06

Banana - Other Fatehabad APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2025-12-30

Banana - Banana - Ripe Mohindergarh APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-29

Banana - Other Chhachrauli APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-12-29
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Banana - Other kalanwali APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,800.00 2025-12-29

Banana - Other New Grain Market(main), Karnal APMC  29.00  2,900.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2025-12-29

Banana - Other Sonepat(Kharkhoda) APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-28

Banana - Other Thanesar APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-27

Banana - Other Narwana APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2025-12-25

Banana - Banana - Ripe Sadhaura APMC  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-12-23

Banana - Other Bahadurgarh APMC  15.50  1,550.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-12-20

Banana - Other Yamuna Nagar APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2400 -  1,200.00 2025-12-20

Banana - Other Ladwa APMC  15.00  1,500.00  3000 -  1,500.00 2025-12-18

Banana - Other Shahzadpur APMC  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-12-17

Banana - Other Sampla APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-12-16

Banana - Other Safidon APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-12-15

Banana - Other New Grain Market , Panchkula APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-15

Banana - Banana - Ripe Ladwa APMC  16.00  1,600.00  2500 -  1,600.00 2025-12-15

Banana - Other Sirsa APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-12-13

Banana - Other FerozpurZirkha(Nagina) APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2025-12-10

Banana - Other Rohtak APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-07

Banana - Other Meham  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Other Barwala(Hisar)  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Other Kosli  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Other Ambala Cantt.  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Other Gurgaon  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Other Panipat  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Other kalanwali  20.00  2,000.00  2900 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other Jagadhri  15.50  1,550.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other Radaur  28.00  2,800.00  2900 -  2,700.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other Safidon  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-05
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Banana - Other Rohtak  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Banana - Ripe Shahabad  25.00  2,500.00  2800 -  2,200.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other Rewari  26.00  2,600.00  3200 -  2,000.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other Sampla  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Banana - Ripe Ganaur  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Banana - Ripe Mohindergarh  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other Barara  22.00  2,200.00  2700 -  2,100.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other Fatehabad  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Banana - Ripe Sadhaura  16.00  1,600.00  1700 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03

Banana - Other Tauru  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Banana - Other Bahadurgarh  15.50  1,550.00  1600 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03

Banana - Other Dhand  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Banana - Other Thanesar  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-02

Banana - Other New Grain Market(main), Karnal  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,800.00 2025-11-02

Banana - Medium Bhiwani  58.70  5,870.00  6104 -  5,470.00 2025-11-01

Banana - Other Sirsa  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,500.00 2025-11-01

Banana - Other Jhajjar  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,400.00 2025-10-31

Banana - Other Sonepat  24.00  2,400.00  2900 -  2,400.00 2025-10-31

Banana - Other New Grain Market , Panchkula  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-30

Banana - Banana - Ripe Ladwa  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-30

Banana - Amruthapani Rania  19.00  1,900.00  2100 -  1,800.00 2025-10-29

Banana - Other Narwana  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2025-10-29

Banana - Other Iamailabad  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-29

Banana - Other Chhachrauli  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-10-28

Banana - Other Ladwa  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-28

Banana - Amruthapani Faridabad  8.00  800.00  1000 -  600.00 2025-10-28

Banana - Other Ratia  23.50  2,350.00  2500 -  2,200.00 2025-10-27
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Banana - Other Indri  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2025-10-27

Banana - Other Hodal  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,900.00 2025-10-27

Banana - Other Ambala City(Subji Mandi)  22.80  2,280.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-25

Banana - Other Yamuna Nagar  15.00  1,500.00  2025 -  1,000.00 2025-10-15

Banana - Medium Panchkul(Kalka)  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  6,500.00 2025-10-13

Banana - Other Tarori  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-10-06

Banana - Other Jakhal  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2025-10-01

Banana - Other Palwal  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-09-27

Banana - Other Pehowa  26.00  2,600.00  2930 -  2,200.00 2025-09-04

Banana - Other Pataudi  40.00  4,000.00  4200 -  3,800.00 2025-08-26

Banana - Other Hissar  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-07-22

Banana - Other Narnaul  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-07-17

Banana - Desi(Bontha) Ellanabad  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  1,500.00 2025-07-02

Banana - Other FerozpurZirkha(Nagina)  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2025-05-22

Banana - Other Hassanpur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-03-05

Banana - Other Loharu  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-02-17

Banana - Other Ch. Dadri  27.50  2,750.00  4000 -  1,500.00 2025-02-07

Banana - Banana-Organic Panchkul(Kalka)  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  6,500.00 2025-02-04

Banana - Other Ballabhgarh  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2024-11-27

Banana - Other Ambala City  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2024-08-16

Banana - Other Mohindergarh  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2024-08-05

Banana - Other Nuh  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2024-07-11

Banana - Other Taura  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-05-08

Banana - Banana - Ripe Shahzadpur  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-04-10

Banana - Other Hansi  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2024-04-07

Banana - Other Cheeka  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-03-01

Banana - Other Bhuna  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2023-08-07
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Banana - Other Sonepat(Kharkhoda)  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2023-07-28

Banana - Amruthapani Panchkul(Kalka)  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2023-07-27

Banana - Other Shahzadpur  14.00  1,400.00  1400 -  1,400.00 2023-06-14

Banana - Other Gharaunda  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2023-04-08

Banana - Banana - Ripe Samalkha  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-04-05

Banana - Other Sadhaura  16.00  1,600.00  1700 -  1,500.00 2022-12-14
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